)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7459

Division: 16UB 2ND PIEDMONT
Date: saturday, April 29, 2023
Home: g7 (16U) CMSC Celtic

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: ws1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 (16U) HFC Black

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
07 (16U) CMSC Celtic
No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Samuel Clontz
014 Ty Hendricks
018 Hunter Sollie
020 Alexander Wenzel
005 Chase Perkins
007 Christopher Wells
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

033
037
051
053
059
064
071
073
078
080
081
086
088
097
098
099

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (16U) HFC Black

Name

Kyle Bowles
Christian Bobadilla
Lyndon Bryan
Carson Laws
Henry Mays
Jaden Miles
Ben Manner

Samuel Farago

Goals Misconduct

Ramirez

Jesse Ramirez-Bobadilla

Stewart Anderson

Riley Coldren
Jacob Tompkins
Roger Gomez

Jackson Kain

Joshua Ramos Sabillon

Jared Acevedo

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




