

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7459

Division: 16UB 2ND PIEDMONT Field: WS1

Date: Saturday, April 29, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 07 (16U) CMSC Celtic Away: 07 (16U) HFC Black

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 (16U) CMSC Celtic

07 (16U) HFC Black

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
001	Samuel Clontz		:	:	033	8 Kyle Bowles		:	1	
014	Ty Hendricks		:	:	037	Christian Bobadilla Ramirez		:	:	
018	Hunter Sollie		:	:	05′	Lyndon Bryan		:	:	
020	Alexander Wenzel		:	:	053	Carson Laws		:	:	
005	Chase Perkins		:	:	059	Henry Mays		:	:	
007	Christopher Wells		:	:	064	Jaden Miles		:	:	
			:	:	07′	Ben Manner		:	:	
			:	:	073	Samuel Farago		:	:	
			:	:	078	Jesse Ramirez-Bobadilla		:	:	
			:	:	080	Stewart Anderson		:	:	
			:	:	08	Riley Coldren		:	:	
			:	:	086	Jacob Tompkins		:	:	
			:	:	088	Roger Gomez		:	:	
			:	:	097	Jackson Kain		:	:	
			:	:	098	Joshua Ramos Sabillon		:	:	
			:	:	099	Jared Acevedo		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			: :							

CI	Unsporting Benavior
C2	Discont by Word or Actio

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission